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Pavilion 4™ Floor Conference Room, 109 State Street, Montpelier, VT 05609

2:00 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
2:35 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:25 p.m.
3:50 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Opening remarks and approval of minutes
K-12 initiatives stakeholder process update
Higher education initiatives

Adult initiatives stakeholder process update
Report planning and next steps

Public comment

Adjourn
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