ELIZABETH A. PEARCE STATE TREASURER

RETIREMENT DIVISION Tel: (802) 828-2305

FAX: (802) 828-5182



UNCLAIMED PROPERTY DIVISION

Tel: (802) 828-2407

ACCOUNTING DIVISION TEL: (802) 828-2301 FAX: (802) 828-2884

STATE OF VERMONT OFFICE OF THE STATE TREASURER

Vermont Financial Literacy Commission AGENDA

Monday, September 19, 2016 **2:00 p.m.**

Pavilion 4th Floor Conference Room, 109 State Street, Montpelier, VT 05609

2:00 p.m.	Opening remarks and approval of minutes
2:10 p.m.	K-12 initiatives stakeholder process update
2:35 p.m.	Higher education initiatives
3:00 p.m.	Adult initiatives stakeholder process update
3:25 p.m.	Report planning and next steps
3:50 p.m.	Public comment
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn